9/125 4~12 FHLEE

Jacket
Kevlar

Loose tube

Fiber

Filling compound

-Ripcord
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. fE8E : 9um CoreDiameter/125um Cladding (Step Index) - Diameter #F ITU-T G652.D ZKI&(Water
peak)# & - Singlemode FIAE RHI 24514 -

o tH#=IFE(Attenuation) : K E 1310nm K - &/)\it 0.4dB/km -

. Sz IE (Attenuation) : K 1550nm B - &/\it 0.3dB/km -

o RREMIER(Installation Bending Radius) : =20 fZ5ME -

o E{FEE¥1E(OperationBending Radius) : &=10 fE5ME -

- HERE: (-20°C~60°C) <0.1dB/ km -

BiEHES
No. | 2 3 4 5 6
Color Blue Yellow s White
No. T 8 9 10 11 12
Color B Pink Grey
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	9/125 4~12 芯光纜
	產品說明 :

